

OD-19

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/222/2018

ARVIND PARASRAMKA
VS
CALCUTTA INVESTMENT CO. LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 13th December, 2024.

The Court: None appears.

No accommodation is sought for.

On previous occasion also, none appeared.

Let the suit appear in the list on 18th December, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

Arsad